
pachet diverse sediu pr

I.D.: 47166577

Data publicarii	11.06.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 294,28 RON - 294,28 RON

Descriere: 1 mop buc 3x 5,04= 15,12 2 solutie geam buc 5x 5,46= 27,3 3 solutie gresie buc 5x 6,3= 31,5 4 saci menaj buc 3x 4,95= 14,85 5 rola bucatarie buc 5x 4,2= 21 6 prelungitor 10m buc 1x 42,01= 42,01 7 solutie gresie buc 5x 6,3= 31,5 8 hartie igienica bax 1x 6,72= 6,72 9 solutie wc buc 3x 11,56= 34,68 10 sapun lichid buc 5x 10= 50 11 odorizant wc buc 4x 4,9= 19,6
